Imperia - Hotlist

Legal Unit #

Unit 153
Unit 154
Unit 166
Unit 267
Unit 276
Unit 282
Unit 330
Unit 338
Unit 342
Unit 348
Unit 354
Unit 360

Unit 366

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Price (pre GST)

$509,900.00

$509,900.00

$635,900.00

$495,900.00

$489,900.00

$491,900.00

$499,900.00

$507,900.00

$501,900.00

$501,900.00

$503,900.00

$503,900.00

$505,900.00

Floor Level

Floor2

Floor 2

Floor 3

Floor 11

Floor 12

Floor 15

Floor 19

Floor 19

Floor 20

Floor 20

Floor 21

Floor 21

Floor 22

Floor Plan

Signature

Signature

Presidential

Signature

Junior

Junior

Junior

Signature

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Exposure

SE

Unit Size (ft2)

479

479

gas

479

414

414

414

478

414

414

414

414

414

Beds

Baths



Unit 366 Available $505,900.00 Floor 22 Junior N 414

Unit 372 Available $505,900.00 Floor 22 Junior S 414

Unit 390 Available $509,900.00 Floor 24 Junior MN 414



